ELECTRICAL CONNECTION
BENDIX PTIH-10-6P
OR EQUIV.
MATES WITH BENDIX
PTS06A-10-6S OR EQUIV.
(NOT SUPPLIED).
ALSO AVAILABLE:
4-PIN SOLDER TERM. OR

S
U
R
E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
Ordering Examples: PX5500A1-015AV, 1⁄8-27 NPT male pressure port, twist-lock connector, 15 psi absolute pressure range
and mV/V output, $550. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately), $47. PX5500M1-10KG5T, MS33649-4 female pressure port,
twist-lock connector, 10,000 psi gage pressure range and 0 to 5 Vdc output, $695. PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately), $47.
PX5500L0-015AI-25FT, MS33656-4 male pressure port, 8 m (25') lead wire, 15 psi absolute pressure range and 4 to 20mA output,
$695 + 46 = $741.
SPUTTERED SILICON TECHNOLOGY
STANDARD CUSTOM CONFIGURATIONS
To order a custom configuration:

1.6
4.0
6.0
10
16
25
40
60
100
160
250
400
600
See page B-12 for additional options including
extended compensated temperatures.
Ordering Examples: PXM5500MB0-010BARS5T, 10 bar sealed gage pressure transducer with G1⁄8B female connection and 0.6 m (2') cable
termination, $695.
PXM5500MD1-010BARA5T, 10 bar absolute pressure transducer with G1⁄4B female connection and twist-lock connector, $695.
PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately), $26.50.
Shock: Qualification level of 100 g,
11 ms half sine wave without damage
Operating Temp Range:

17-4 PH or 15-5 PH stainless steel
Pressure Port: See dimensional
drawings on page B-215
Electrical Connection: PTIH-10-6P
standard
Mating Connector: PTS06A-10-6S
(sold separately)
Weight: 225 g (8 oz) maximum
B-217
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Models with 4 to 20 mA Output, MS33656-4 Connection, Twist-Lock Connector
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
Absolute Pressure (All Ranges Available in Absolute Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500L[*]-015AI $695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500L[*]-025AI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500L[*]-050AI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500L[*]-100AI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
Gage Pressure (All Ranges Also Available in Sealed Gage Pressure)
0 to 15 psi 0 to 1.0 bar PX5500L[*]-015GI $695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 psi 0 to 1.7 bar PX5500L[*]-025GI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 50 psi 0 to 3.4 bar PX5500L[*]-050GI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 psi 0 to 6.9 bar PX5500L[*]-100GI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 250 psi 0 to 17.2 bar PX5500L[*]-250GI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 500 psi 0 to 34.5 bar PX5500L[*]-500GI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1000 psi 0 to 68.9 bar PX5500L[*]-1KGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 1500 psi 0 to 103 bar PX5500L[*]-1.5KGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 2500 psi 0 to 172 bar PX5500L[*]-2.5KGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 3000 psi 0 to 207 bar PX5500L[*]-3KGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 5000 psi 0 to 345 bar PX5500L[*]-5KGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 10,000 psi 0 to 689 bar PX5500L[*]-10KGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
* See section D for compatible meters.
[*] = Insert “0” for 0.6 m (2') cable, “1” for twist-lock connector, or “6” for mini DIN connector.
To order absolute pressure models, change “G” in model number to “A” (no extra charge).
To order sealed gage models, change “G” in model number to “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PX5500L1-1KSI, 1000 psi sealed gage transducer with 4 to 20 mA output,
PTIH-10-6P electrical connector and MS33656-4, male pressure port, $695.
PTS06A-10-6S, mating connector (sold separately), $47.
PX5500L1-100AI, 100 psi absolute pressure transducer with 4 to 20 mA output, PTIH-10-6P
electrical connector and MS33656-4, male pressure port, $695. PTS06A-10-6S, mating
connector (sold separately), $47.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION

0 to 10 bar 0 to 145 psi PXM5500MC[*]-010BARGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 16 bar 0 to 232 psi PXM5500MC[*]-016BARGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 25 bar 0 to 363 psi PXM5500MC[*]-025BARGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 40 bar 0 to 580 psi PXM5500MC[*]-040BARGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 60 bar 0 to 870 psi PXM5500MC[*]-060BARGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 100 bar 0 to 1450 psi PXM5500MC[*]-100BARGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 160 bar 0 to 2321 psi PXM5500MC[*]-160BARGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 250 bar 0 to 3626 psi PXM5500MC[*]-250BARGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 400 bar 0 to 5802 psi PXM5500MC[*]-400BARGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
0 to 600 bar 0 to 8702 psi PXM5500MC[*]-600BARGI 695 DP41-E, DP25B-E, DP24-E
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration.
* See section D for compatible meters.
[*] = Insert “0” for 0.6 m (2') cable, “1” for twist-lock connector, or “6” for mini DIN connector.
To order absolute pressure models, replace “G” in model number with “A” (no extra charge).
To order sealed gage models, replace “G” in model number with “S” (no extra charge).
Ordering Examples: PXM5500MC0-060BARSI, 60 bar sealed gage transmitter with
4 to 20 mA output, 0.6 m (2') cable connection and G 1⁄4 male pressure port, $695.
PXM5500MC6-1.60BARAI, 1.6 bar absolute pressure transmitter with 4 to 20 mA output,
mini-DIN connection and G 1⁄4 male pressure port, $695. Mating connector included.
STANDARD
PX5500L1-100GI,
$695, shown